
ALTERNATE BID

leave existing curb

DUMONT MECHANICAL INC.
P.O. Box 148

Milford, NJ 08848

Jason DuMont

908-537-7900
jason@dumontmechanicalinc.com 549,980.00$                 (15,000.00)$                  534,980.00$                 

GDS MECHANICAL INC.
39 E Hanover Ave #C

Morris Plains, NJ 07950

Abanob Gadelsayed

C: 862-283-6039

O: 973-993-9199

AG@gdsmechanical.com

IRON MOUNTAIN MECHANICAL LLC
132 Mt. Pleasant Road

Columbia, NJ 07832

Christine Snyder

908-496-4792
christine@ironmountainmechanical.com 544,775.00$                 (49,705.00)$                  495,070.00$                 

HANNA'S MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC.
44 N. Main Street

Milltown, NJ 08850

Steven Hanna

732-249-4911
732-249-6911 steven@hannasservices.com  

ALL COAST SERVICE INC.
22 Amanda Lane

Howell, NJ 07731

Robert Brown

O: 732 988 4717

C: 908-675-7399

8482177281 robert@allcoastservice.com 536,817.00$                 (24,900.00)$                  511,917.00$                 

THASSIAN MECHANICAL CONTRACTING, INC.
641 State Route 36

Belford, NJ 07718

Jimmy Buludis

O: 732-787-3300

C: 732-787-3362

732-787-3363 estimating@thassian.com

CONSTRUCT CONNECT
Erica France

513-458-8523
Erica.France@ConstructConnect.com

TM BRENNAN SERVICE, INC.
3505 Route 94

Hamburg, NJ 07419

Nick Fontana

973-500-2501
nick@tmbrennaninc.com 446,000.00$                 (42,000.00)$                  404,000.00$                 

DODGE CONSTRUCTION NETWORK
Erin McVeigh

844-326-3826 ext. 3180
erin.mcveigh@construction.com

Centralpack Engineering 359 Greenpond Road, Hibernia NJ 07842 973-625-9230 973-625-4240 jackie.delaura@centralpackeng.com 559,695.00$                 (39,322.00)$                  520,373.00$                 

Single Overall Contract

BIDDER'S LIST

RTU REPLACEMENTS AT WHITE TOWNSHIP CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL

Prepared by: Parette Somjen Architects

Bids Due: 2024-07-25 @ 1:00PM

PSA No.: 9861

EMAILBIDDER ADDRESS TELEPHONE FAX TOTAL BIDBASE BID


